May 10. 2019
Mr. Daniel G. Stoddard
Senior Vice President and Chief Nuclear Officer
Virginia Electric & Power Co.
Innsbrook Technical Center
5000 Dominion Boulevard
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6711
SUBJECT: SURRY UNITS 1, 2 – NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION INTEGRATED

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.01 Procedures 0-OP-ZZ-021 Severe Weather Preparation Rev. 21
71111.04 Corrective Action
Documents
CR1088426
CR1111368
CR1111510
CR1093547
CR1111509
CR1053312
CR1118589
CR1114023
71111.04
Drawings
11448-FE-11B Wiring Diagram Vital Bus Dist Pnls 1-II & 1-IV Unit 1 Rev. 44
11448-FE-1G 125V DC One Line Diagram Unit 1 Rev. 42
11448-FM-071B Flow/Valve Operating Numbers Diagram Circulating and
Service Water System Unit 1
Sheet 1 Rev.
63, Sheet 2
Rev. 39
11548-FE-11B Wiring Diagram Vital Bus Dist Pnls 2-II & 2-IV Unit 2 Rev. 36
11548-FE-1G 125V DC One Line Diagram Unit 2 Rev. 37
11548-FM-075D Flow/Valve Operating Numbers Diagram Compressed Air
System Surry Power Station Unit 2
Rev. 39
71111.04
Procedures
0-OP-SW-002A Emergency Service Water System Alignment Rev. 10
1-OP-51.5A Charging Pump CC and SW Systems Valve Alignment Rev. 20
1-OP-RS-001A Outside Recirc Spray System Alignment Rev. 10
2-OP-FW-001A Auxiliary Feedwater System Valve Alignment Rev. 8
71111.04 Work Orders 38103676030
38103774764
38203871003
38203875616
38204179424
71111.05A Procedures SA-AA-115 Conduct of Fire Drills Rev. 4
13
71111.05Q Corrective Action
Documents
CR1115033
CR1090227
71111.05Q Drawings 11448-FB-047B Flow/Valve Operating Numbers Diagram Fire Protection
System
Sheet 2 Rev.
25, Sheet 3
Rev. 27
71111.05Q Fire Plans 1-FS-FP-142 Emergency Switchgear Room Rev. 1
71111.05Q Miscellaneous N/A Compensatory Measures for TRM Hose Stations in U2
Turbine Building, Compensatory Measures for TRM Hose
Stations in U1 Turbine Building
2/14/2019
71111.05Q Procedures 0-LPT-FP-022 Operability Test of Fuel Oil Pump Houses High Pressure
CO2 System
Rev. 12
71111.05Q Procedures 0-LSP-FP-102 Establishment of Hose House or Hose Station
Compensatory Measures
Rev. 1
71111.05Q Procedures 0-OPT-FP-008 Fire Pump Flow Rate Test Rev. 24
71111.06 Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
CR1115416
71111.06 Drawings 11448-ESK-11M Elementary Diagram Circulating Water Flooding Trip Rev. 11
71111.06 Procedures 0-AP-13.00 Turbine Building or MER 3 Flooding Rev. 31
71111.06 Procedures 0-AP-13.01 Uncontrollable Turbine Building Flooding Rev. 10
71111.06 Procedures 1-ECM-0102-01 Turbine Building Flood control Novus Micro 1000 UPS
Inverter and Battery Maintenance